09/ 29/ 07 MEN S CROSS COUNTRY PACGE
CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL MS AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP 09/ 29/ 07
SCORES
1. Wodri dge 92 12. Crestwood 295
2. Al. Root 112 13. Chanberl ain 314
3. Hudson 133 14. Canfield 342
4. Wadsworth 192 15. CVCA 370
5. Bruns. Wlletts 208 16. Chardon 390
6. Garfield 222 17. Revere 423
7. Stow Munroe Falls 225 18. Cuyahoga Falls 446
8. C aggett 237 19. Nordoni a 456
9. Buckeye 252 20. Aurora 471
10. Kenston 256 21. Ad Trail 582
11. Tal | nadge 294
MEN S 3200M
| NDI VI DUAL RESULTS
FIN NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
1. Tony Howkins (8) CVCA 1157 11:41.8 1
2. Drake Sul zer (8) Wyodr i dge 1403 12:04.8 2
3. Geg Yanda (8) Hudson 1197 12:15.0 3
4. N ck Hall (8) St ow- Munroe Falls 1307 12:16. 4 4
5. Brad Shook (8) Buckeye 1061 12:24.7 5
6. Robert Mvoy (8) St ow- Munroe Falls 1316 12:26.0 6
7. Jonnat han Hutnyan (8) Canfield 1071 12: 26. 6 7
8. Nathan Geiss (8) Bruns. Wlletts 1064 12:27.1 8
9. Austin dshavsky (8) Bruns. Wlletts 1066 12:28.6 9
10. Nate Tipton (8) Wadswor t h 1380 12:30.4 10
11. Jared Cottrill (8) Wyodr i dge 1387 12:30. 6 11
12. Jeronme Gzincic (7) Buckeye 1058 12:31. 4 12
13. Joe Labosky (8) Tal | madge 1352 12:33.3 13
14. Sean Dunfee (8) Badger 1038 12:33.5 -
15. Luke Hunt (8) St ow- Munroe Falls 1311 12:35.1 14
16. Ryan Krupansky (8) Garfield 1164 12:36.4 15
17. Dan Nel son (8) A l. Root 1016 12: 36.9 16
18. Tommy Menyes (7) A l. Root 1015 12:50. 8 17
19. Steven Frederick (7) Wyodr i dge 1390 12:51.8 18
20. Doug Mller (8) St ant on 1322 12:54.5 -
21. Matt Pratt (7) Garfield 1166 12:59. 8 19
22. Sam Quinta (8) Cl aggett 1135 13:01. 3 20
23. Troy Ml hall (8) Nor doni a 1235 13:03.1 21
24. Matthew Ki sthardt (8) Hudson 1180 13:03.9 22
25. Kagan Squire (8) A 1. Root 1021 13: 05. 3 23
26. Phillip Wllse (8) A l. Root 1024 13:08. 7 24
27. Sam Kohl er (8) Cl aggett 1138 13: 09.5 25
28. Beau Farver (8) Wadswor t h 1368 13:10.5 26
29. Ross Henry (7) Kenst on 1204 13:11.0 27
30. Matt Wjcik (7) Woodri dge 1406 13:11.2 28
31. Jacob Browning (8) Hudson 1171 13:11.5 29
32. Tyler Kawal ec (8) Char don 1122 13:12.1 30
33. Mchael Incavo (8) Hudson 1179 13:15.6 31
34. Zach Donmbi (8) A l. Root 1006 13:16.6 32
35. Maxx Myers (8) Wyodr i dge 1395 13:17.3 33
36. Cody Roberts (8) Cr est wood 1152 13:18.8 34
37. Christian Carter (8) Kenst on 1200 13:19.3 35
38. J.t. Vard (8) Kenst on 1217 13:19.6 36
39. Athan Burlotos (7) Rever e 1271 13:20.4 37
40. Alex Raz (8) d agget t 1143 13:20.7 38




09/ 29/ 07

CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL M5

NANME

Nat han Mcdevitt (8)
Franki e Caponi (8)
Ryan Gonzal es (8)
Josh Tyburski (7)
Nat han Mcrul [ en (8)

Zach Getto (8)
Cash Harris (8)
Doug Florek (7)
Steve Petrak (8)
Seth Bills (8)
Ryan Ward (7)
Ni ck Tocicki (8)
Nol an Reilly (8)

W11l Anderson (7)
Konnor Bartels (8)

Steve Green (8)
Austin dick (8)

Davi d Fergusson (7)
Curtis Mller (8)

John Levy (8)
Al ex Fanta (8)
Matt Kelly (7)
Ryan Scanlon (7)

Austin Barnhart (8)
Garrett Schenker (8)

Paul Quzzi (8)
Jon Norstrom (8)
Noah Chrin (7)

Aubrey Jordan (7)
Austin Frederick (8)

Eri ¢ Roose (8)

Chris Cochoff (7)

Grant Young (8)

Jordan Canedy (8)

Ben Davis (8)
Greg Rechner (8)
Ben Bard (7)

Scott Effross (8)
Casey Horrigan (8)

Ryan Meisner (7)
Doug Verbic (8)

St even Shaker (7)
Mtch Mkelvey (7)

John G occa (8)

Andr ew Vadyak (7)
Billy Minwaring (7)
Zachary Woznak (8)

Jon Hawkins (7)
lan Mckee (7)

Jared Ford (8)

Bobby Auber (7)
Tyl er Phel ps (8)
Karl Randall (8)
Erik H osek (8)

Aaron Kl ubnik (7)

Tony Kall (7)

Dal | i n Denboer (7)

Drew Shipley (7)

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM
VWadswor t h
Wyodr i dge
Tal | madge
Garfield

A 1. Root

A 1. Root

Cr est wood
Bruns. Wlletts
Wyodr i dge
Wyodr i dge
Hudson
Canfield
Hudson

CVCA
Chanber| ai n
Cr est wood
Garfield
VWadswor t h
Tal | madge
Bruns. Wlletts
Hudson
Chanber | ai n
Chanber| ai n
Wyodr i dge
Canfield
Hudson
VWadswor t h
Ravenna Brown
Char don

Cr est wood
Revere

CVCA
Cuyahoga Fal |l s
Buckeye
Aur or a
Cuyahoga Fal |l s
Chanber| ai n
Chanber| ai n
Cl aggett
Chanber| ai n
Kenst on

Char don
Wadswor t h

Nor doni a
Hudson

A 1. Root

ad Trai
Wadswor t h

Cl aggett
Badger
Buckeye
Ravenna Brown
Kenst on
Aur or a
Buckeye

Cl aggett

A 1. Root
Chanber| ai n

09/ 29/ 07

NUM
1373
1385
1345
1167
1014
1008
1150
1063
1398
1383
1194
1076
1185
1153
1094
1148
1162
1369
1355
1065
1175
1101
1107
1382
1073
1177
1375
1261
1121
1147
1289
1154
1092
1056
1026
1089
1093
1099
1136
1106
1216
1132
1374
1231
1193
1012
1258
1370
1140
1039
1055
1265
1211
1030
1059
1137
1005
1109
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09/ 29/ 07

FI' N

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.

CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL M5

NAME

Spencer Chaney (7)
Jared Prescott (8)
Cole Mathis (8)
Zach Hughes (8)
Porter Lyons (8)

Brandon Anderson (7)

Mason Gabriel (7)

M chael Sokolich (8)
Al ex Kuykendal | (7)

Onen Norley (7)
Caneron Posner (7)
Jacob Dodds (7)

Pi erce Cunpstone (8)

Josh Parr (8)

M ke Kenny (7)
Tyl er Shebeck (8)
George Curfman (8)
Ben Furlich (7)
Janmes Waite (7)
Skyl ar Eliason (8)
Andrew Yarnell (8)

Cal vin Brnilovich (7)

Spencer Hicks (7)
Andrew Rubl e (7)
Eri ¢ Houchan (7)
Zach Turner (8)

Mat t hew Krakora (8)

B.j. Rhodes (8)
Trevor N el son (8)
Scott Shilling (8)
Patrick Hagy (7)
Ryan Hustosky (8)
Kyl e Johnson (7)
Austin Wagley (7)
Sam Hubert (7)

Al ex W1 son (8)

Ni ck Astalos (7)
Dan Parnetor (7)

Ni chol as Havener (7)

Cscar Martinez (8)
Ni ck Gregg (8)

Al ex Levan (8)
Trevor Cayton (7)
Zach Baierl (8)
Davi d Reeping (8)
Nash W dowski (8)
Kevin Moran (8)

Ni ck Solich (7)

St ephen Lawie (7)
Conner Hogan (7)
Nat han Moore (7)
Derek Fenrich (7)
Andy Lostoski (7)
Ant hony Hsi eh (8)
Phil Kittell (8)
Tani s Veccia (7)
Nat e Cash (7)

St ephen Whitney (7)

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Bruns. Wlletts
Kenst on
Buckeye
Tal | madge
Garfield
Tal | madge

St ow- Munroe Fal l's
Aur or a
Wadswor t h
Kenst on

Aur or a
Cuyahoga Fal |l s
Kenst on

Cr est wood
Tal | madge
Chanber| ai n
Cuyahoga Fal |l s
Char don

Cl aggett
Revere
Garfield
Revere
VWadswor t h

St ant on

St ow- Munroe Fal l's
Bruns. Wlletts
ad Trai
Cuyahoga Fal |l s
Revere
Canfield
Canfield

Nor doni a
Tal | madge
Canfield
Revere

Nor doni a
Kenst on

Char don

CVCA

Cuyahoga Fal |l s
Tal | madge
Tal | madge
Cuyahoga Fal |l s
Char don

ad Trai

Nor doni a

Cl aggett
Aur or a

Aur or a

Revere

St ow- Munroe Fal l's
Cr est wood
Revere

Aur or a

CVCA

Badger

Buckeye
Chanber| ai n

09/ 29/ 07

NUM
1062
1210
1060
1347
1165
1335
1305
1035
1372
1209
1034
1086
1201
1151
1350
1108
1085
1117
1144
1274
1168
1270
1371
1324
1310
1068
1252
1090
1287
1074
1070
1232
1349
1077
1281
1241
1199
1129
1156
1088
1346
1353
1083
1113
1255
1240
1141
1036
1032
1279
1317
1146
1285
1031
1158
1046
1057
1112
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102
104
106
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109



09/ 29/ 07

FI' N

157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.

CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL M5

NANME

Jackson Stroup (7)

Andr ew Novak (8)
Jacob C arke (7)
John Wl son (8)

Kurtis Mknight (7)
Brandon Hagans (8)

Bobby Angel o (7)

Chri stopher Wl kens (7)
Drew Schnei der (8)

Seth Myers (7)

Bri an Jacobson (7)
Logan Prestegaard (8)

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

ad Trail
Aur or a

Revere

CVCA

Badger

ad Trail
Aur or a
Canfield
Bruns. Wlletts
Ravenna Brown
Char don

St ant on

09/ 29/ 07

NUM
1256
1033
1273
1159
1042
1248
1025
1080
1067
1264
1120
1323
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09/ 29/ 07

CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL M5

TEAM

1. Wodridge

2. Al. Root

3. Hudson

4., \Wadsworth

5. Bruns. Wlletts

6. CGarfield

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

09/ 29/ 07
NAME FIN
Drake Sul zer (8) 2
Jared Cottrill (8) 11
Steven Frederick (7) 19
Matt Wojcik (7) 30
Maxx Myers (8) 35
Franki e Caponi (8) 42
Steve Petrak (8) 49
** TEAM TOTAL **
Dan Nel son (8) 17
Tonmy Menyes (7) 18
Kagan Squire (8) 25
Phillip WIlse (8) 26
Zach Dombi (8) 34
Nat han Mcrul [ en (8) 45
Zach Cetto (8) 46
** TEAM TOTAL **
G eg Yanda (8) 3
Mat t hew Ki st hardt (8) 24
Jacob Browni ng (8) 31
M chael Incavo (8) 33
Ryan Ward (7) 51
Nol an Reilly (8) 53
Al ex Fanta (8) 61
** TEAM TOTAL **
Nate Ti pton (8) 10
Beau Farver (8) 28
Nat han Mcdevitt (8) 41
Davi d Fergusson (7) 58
Jon Norstrom (8) 67
M tch Mkel vey (7) 83
Jon Hawki ns (7) 88
** TEAM TOTAL **
Nat han Cei ss (8) 8
Austin O shavsky (8) 9
Doug Florek (7) 48
John Levy (8) 60
Spencer Chaney (7) 99
Zach Turner (8) 124
Drew Schnei der (8) 165
** TEAM TOTAL **
Ryan Krupansky (8) 16
Matt Pratt (7) 21
Josh Tyburski (7) 44
Austin dick (8) 57
Porter Lyons (8) 103
Andrew Yarnell (8) 119

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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09/ 29/ 07 MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL M5 AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP 09/ 29/ 07

TEAM RESULTS
TEAM NAVE

7. Stow Munroe Falls Ni ck Hall (8)
Robert Mvoy (8)
Luke Hunt (8)
Mason Gabriel (7)
Eri c Houchan (7)
Nat han Mbore (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

8. (Jaggett Sam Quinta (8)
Sam Kohl er (8)
Al ex Raz (8)
Casey Horrigan (8)
I an Mckee (7)
Tony Kall (7)
Janes Waite (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

9. Buckeye Brad Shook (8)
Jerome Grzincic (7)
Jordan Canedy (8)
Bobby Auber (7)
Aaron Kl ubnik (7)
Cole Mathis (8)
Nat e Cash (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

10. Kenston Ross Henry (7)
Christian Carter (8)
J.t. Ward (8)
Doug Verbic (8)
Karl Randall (8)
Jared Prescott (8)
Onen Norley (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

11. Tal | madge Joe Labosky (8)
Ryan Gonzal es (8)
Curtis Mller (8)
Zach Hughes (8)
Brandon Anderson (7)
M ke Kenny (7)
Kyl e Johnson (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

12. Crestwood Cody Roberts (8)
Cash Harris (8)
Steve Green (8)
Austin Frederick (8)
Josh Parr (8)
Derek Fenrich (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

FI'N

15
105
123
149

RESULTS
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09/ 29/ 07

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL M5

TEAM
Chanber| ai n

Canfield

Char don

Revere

Cuyahoga Fal |l s

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

09/ 29/ 07
NAME FIN
Konnor Bartels (8) 55
Matt Kelly (7) 62
Ryan Scanl on (7) 63
Ben Bard (7) 77
Scott Effross (8) 78
Ryan Meisner (7) 80
Drew Shipley (7) 98

** TEAM TOTAL **

Jonnat han Hut nyan (8)
Ni ck Tocicki (8)
Garrett Schenker (8)
Scott Shilling (8)
Patrick Hagy (7)
Austin Wagley (7)

Chri st opher Wl kens (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Tony Howkins (8)
W11l Anderson (7)
Chris Cochoff (7)

Ni chol as Havener (7)
Phil Kittell (8)
John Wl son (8)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Tyl er Kawal ec (8)
Aubrey Jordan (7)
St even Shaker (7)
Ben Furlich (7)
Dan Parnetor (7)
Zach Baierl (8)
Brian Jacobson (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

At han Burlotos (7)
Eri c Roose (8)

Skyl ar Eliason (8)
Cal vin Brnilovich (7)
Trevor N elson (8)
Sam Hubert (7)

Conner Hogan (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

Grant Young (8)
G eg Rechner (8)
Jacob Dodds (7)
George Curfnan (8)
B.j. Rhodes (8)
Cscar Martinez (8)
Trevor Clayton (7)

** TEAM TOTAL **

7

65
128
129
132
164

54

137
153
160

39

118
120
127
133
148

73

110
115
126
138
141

RESULTS
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314

49

112
113

342

51

120
132

390
37
104

106
111

446



09/ 29/ 07

19.

20.

21.

22,

CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL M5

TEAM

Nor doni a

Aur or a

ad Trai

Badger

Ravenna Br own

St ant on

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

09/ 29/ 07
NAME FIN
Troy Mul hall (8) 23
John Ciocca (8) 84
Ryan Hust osky (8) 130
Al ex WIson (8) 134
Nash W dowski (8) 144
** TEAM TOTAL **
Ben Davis (8) 75
Erik H osek (8) 94
M chael Sokolich (8) 106
Caneron Posner (7) 109
Ni ck Solich (7) 146
St ephen Lawie (7) 147
Ant hony Hsi eh (8) 152
** TEAM TOTAL **
Zachary Woznak (8) 87
Mat t hew Krakora (8) 125
Davi d Reepi ng (8) 143
Jackson Stroup (7) 157
Brandon Hagans (8) 162
** TEAM TOTAL **
Sean Dunfee (8) 14
Jared Ford (8) 90
Tani s Veccia (7) 154
Kurtis Mknight (7) 161
** TEAM TOTAL **
Noah Chrin (7) 68
Tyl er Phel ps (8) 92
Seth Myers (7) 166
** TEAM TOTAL **
Doug M Iler (8) 20
Andrew Rubl e (7) 122
Logan Prestegaard (8) 168

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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PTS

21
114
118
125

456

471

79
109
124
134
136

582



